
1st RACE. (C4) Post 1:30PM CLAIMING $5,000In Memory of Demps & Donna Clark
PURSE $4,500 6 Furlongs
1 IT'STHEDUTCHMAN (LB) 8 G $5,000 123 Ranilla, L Moore, M Moore, M
2 ONE HOT VISION (LB) 4 G $5,000 123 Manrrique, F Mitchell, S Mitchell, S
3 HART OF A WINNER (LB) 6 G $5,000 123 Padilla, A Baker, G David, W
4 BLUMIN IRISH (LB) 7 G $5,000 123 Olesiak, J Kurtz, D Hemmer, T
5 GONE PREACHIN (LB) 6 G $5,000 123 Ordaz, C Olson, Chad R. Donlin, Jr., L
6 HOTTERTHANAPISTOL (LB) 5 G $5,000 123 Haar, N RNR Racing Hawley, J
7 HAVEONEFORDROAD (LB) 6 G $5,000 123 Martinez, A Hans, L Martinez, K

7
2nd RACE. (C3) Post 1:59PM MAIDEN CLAIMING $10,000In Memory of Mike Clark
PURSE $4,000 6 Furlongs
1 HOWARD STREET (LB) 6 G $10,000 123 Padilla, A Williams, Bryan and Shirley Condon, S
2 IMABUSHWACKER (LB) 3 G $10,000 120 Olesiak, J Russell, N Russell, N
3 BROTHER WINSLOW (LB) 3 G $10,000 120 Ziegler, Z Hemmer, Rita M. and Thomas, Thomas E. Hemmer, T
4 TAHKODHA SKY (LB) 4 G $10,000 123 Deonauth, K Leyendecker, R Black, M
5 C O VIRGIL (B) 4 G $10,000 123 Fackler, C Hasselbalch, M Compton, J
6 WATCH OUT (LB) 5 G $10,000 123 Martinez, A Ducheneaux, D Martinez, K
7 MYLIVINGTOY (LB) 3 C $10,000 120 Luark, M Yonker, L Luark, M
8 PRINCE OF SHAW (L1B) 3 C $10,000 120 Haar, N Huber, Mr. and Mrs. Gordan Backhaus, L
9 GET IT GOT IT GONE (LB) 3 G $10,000 120 Manrrique, F Witt, Jr., H Gourneau, J
10 PRAISE BE TO GOD (L1B) 3 G $10,000 120 Ordaz, C Geditz, W Donlin, L
Blinkers Off: Watch Out

10
3rd RACE. (CX4) Post 2:28PM WAIVER CLAIMING $5,000Elmer "Fudd" Herald 2018 Family & Friends
PURSE $5,100 4 Furlongs
1 DAKOTA PEACH PIE (LB) 7 M $5,000 123 Luark, M Rickert, Darrel and Tricia Rickert, T
2 MY LADY J (LB) 5 M $5,000 123 Manrrique, F Nye, Carol and Hoffman, Linda Hoffman, R
3 MADDYMAX (LB) 6 M $5,000 123 Ziegler, Z Leyendecker, R Black, M
4 RED SKY DAWN (LB) 5 M $5,000 123 Padilla, A Baker, A David, W
5 GHOSTLY AGAIN (LB) 5 M 123 Fackler, C Schmohr, C Foley, S
6 BLING BLING THING (LB) 5 M $5,000 123 Olesiak, J Karkkainen, Francois and Rennes Racing LLC Anderson, D
7 IDE BIDUADEAU (LB) 5 M $5,000 123 Ranilla, L Gonzalez, A Gonzalez, I
8 FLYLIKADIVA (LB) 7 M $5,000 123 Ordaz, C Wulf, C Arceo, S
9 HOLIDAY CLOVER (LB) 6 M $5,000 123 Martinez, A Hurlburt, C Martinez, K

9
4th RACE. (C2) Post 2:57PM CERTIFIED NE BRED STAKES63rd Running of the Fonner Park Special stakes (Colts & Geldings Division)
PURSE $20,000 Added 6 Furlongs
1 L B GOLD (LB) 3 G 122 Olesiak, J Krause, Bill and Kathy Krause, B
2 TITUS (L1B) 3 G 118 Luark, M Anderson, T Anderson, T
3 P R CASH KING (LB) 3 G 116 Manrrique, F Shemek, Michael and Shemek, Debra Rivera, G
4 QUICKLEY CAT (LB) 3 G 116 Ranilla, L Cockson, J Roberts, B
5 BLAZING BAD ICE (L1B) 3 G 116 Ordaz, C Cox, J Condon, S
6 NEBRASKA CHROME (L1B) 3 C 116 Fackler, C Quinn, A Quinn, A
Blinkers On: L B Gold

6
5th RACE. (C1) Post 3:26PM CERTIFIED NE BRED STAKES63rd Running of the Fonner Park Special Stakes (Fillies Division)
PURSE $20,000 Added 6 Furlongs
1 SHADE OF JUSTICE (LB) 3 F 116 Manrrique, F Steffen, R Rivera, G
2 TEA AT NOON (LB) 3 F 116 Ziegler, Z Hurley, Kenneth and Hurley, Deborah Emerson, E
3 SWEET BEAV (LB) 3 F 116 Ordaz, C Brandt, P Hoffman, R
4 JUDGE ON THE RUN (LB) 3 F 122 Olesiak, J Landis Stables LLC Black, M
5 BUY GOLD (LB) 3 F 118 Fackler, C Steffen, R Rivera, G
6 SHESAHAWK (LB) 3 F 116 Ranilla, L Castle Stables Jordan, T

6
6th RACE. (C5) Post 3:55PM CLAIMING $3,500Rasmussen Reunion
PURSE $4,400 6 Furlongs
1 QUADRUPLE DOG DARE (LB) 9 G $3,500 123 Deonauth, K Gourneau, J Gourneau, J
2 UNYIELDING STORM (LB) 5 G $3,500 123 Martinez, A Baker, G David, W
3 MUMBLES (LB) 5 G $3,500 123 Haar, N Donlin, Jr., L Donlin, Jr., L
4 ELUSIVE BLUEBOY (LB) 7 G $3,500 123 Ranilla, L Hoesing, M Coughlin, D
5 CHAZISHIS (LB) 7 G $3,500 123 Luark, M Krause, B Krause, B
6 RUN NICE BOY (LB) 6 G $3,500 123 Ziegler, Z Krause, B Krause, B
7 SILVER PLANET (LB) 8 G $3,500 123 Ordaz, C Hibdon, M Hibdon, M
8 DEHAVEN (LB) 7 G $3,500 123 Manrrique, F Cavanaugh, L Gourneau, J
9 CHERISHISTHEWORD (LB) 11 G $3,500 123 Olesiak, J Fudge, G Anderson, D

9
7th RACE. (C6) Post 4:24PM STARTER ALLOWANCEIn Loving Memory of Ronn E. Peterson - USN Seabee
PURSE $4,400 6 Furlongs
1 TRIPMEISTER (LB) 6 G 123 Martinez, A Moeller, Artie, et al Thompson, G
2 BILLIE D (B) 9 G 123 Ziegler, Z Severin, R Hempstead, J
3 HERO'S DIVIDE (LB) 6 G 123 Manrrique, F Gonzalez, A Gonzalez, I
4 WITT STAMP (LB) 4 G 123 Luark, M Witt, Jr., H Gourneau, J
5 PRINCE ISAAC (LB) 9 G 123 Olesiak, J Hibdon, M Hibdon, M
6 R GOLD CASE (LB) 8 G 123 Ordaz, C Chaulk, K David, W
7 THE ROCK ROLLS (LB) 8 G 123 Haar, N Mitzner, R Mitzner, R
8 BLUE JEANS N BEER (LB) 5 G 123 Ranilla, L Courtney, W Coughlin, D

8
8th RACE. (C7) Post 4:53PM ALLOWANCE2018 Family & Friends of Terry Catlett
PURSE $7,000 6 Furlongs
1 MAYHAWK (LB) 7 G 123 Martinez, A Peterson, G Arceo, S
2 MERLO'S LAD (LB) 6 G 123 Ordaz, C Mathias, W Sorensen, M
3 MYSTIC SHADOW (LB) 4 G 123 Fackler, C Kirby, M Kirby, M
4 RARE ROSE ROYCE (LB) 5 G 123 Olesiak, J Hibdon, M Hibdon, M
5 SPUR (LB) 4 G 123 Haar, N Mitzner, R Mitzner, R
6 OPEN HAND (LB) 4 G 123 Manrrique, F Gourneau, D Gourneau, J
7 PADDY PARTY (LB) 5 G 123 Ranilla, L Schott, B Donlin, Jr., L
8 I'M LUCKY (LB) 5 G 123 Luark, M Luark, M Luark, M
9 LONESOME HIGHWAY (LB) 6 G 123 Ziegler, Z Bethke, T Bethke, T

9
9th RACE. (C8) Post 5:22PM ALLOWANCEIn Memory of Tom Keefe 4-21-1952 to 3-14-2018
PURSE $8,000 6 Furlongs
1 BELLA NOCHE (LB) 3 F 120 Ranilla, L Gonzalez, A Gonzalez, I
2 KISSIN KATY (LB) 5 M 123 Ordaz, C Hanes, H Walker, H
3 LOST KEY (LB) 4 F 123 Olesiak, J Landis Stables LLC Black, M
4 SEA TALES (LB) 6 M 123 Ziegler, Z Backhaus, L Backhaus, L
5 WHO'S CYCLONE (LB) 5 M 123 Martinez, A Medrano, D Arceo, S
6 ZYXYZ (LB) 4 F 123 Padilla, A Sola, S Sola, S
7 LET'S GO PLACES (LB) 4 F 123 Fackler, C Steffen, R Rivera, G
8 EYES HAVE IT (LB) 4 F 123 Deonauth, K Rohweder, C Gourneau, J
9 MIRACULOUS CRYSTAL (LB) 7 M 123 Haar, N Wehrli, G McKinney, K
10 NORTHERN ROCK (LB) 6 M 123 Luark, M Luark, J Luark, J

10-1EXC
10th RACE. (CX1) Post 5:51PM STAKES61st Running of the Dowd Mile Stakes
PURSE $25,000 Guaranteed 1 Mile
1 RENVYLE (LB) 4 G 118 Luark, M GBR Racing Hawley, J
2 TIZ SARDONIC JOE (LB) 9 H 123 Olesiak, J Marvin A. Johnson LLC Johnson, M
3 DRIBBLES (LB) 4 G 118 Manrrique, F Castellano, Abel and Mitchell Ramsye Mitchell, S
4 SWEET STUFF (LB) 8 G 118 Haar, N Elmer Schaaf Racing Donlin, Jr., L
5 WORLD FAMOUS SAM T (LB) 9 G 118 Fackler, C Bethke, T Bethke, T
6 BE MY SHADOW (LB) 6 G 118 Ordaz, C Marvin A. Johnson, LLC and Seven Arms Stable Johnson, M
7 BORN FORCE (LB) 9 G 118 Martinez, A Donlin, L Donlin, L
8 BREAK FREE (LB) 5 G 120 Padilla, A Rhodes, L Rhodes, L
9 ACADEMY BAY (LB) 6 H 123 Ranilla, L Lemburg, Glenn and Lemburg, Brenda Lemburg, M
10 FEDERAL AGENT (LB) 8 G 118 Ziegler, Z Bethke, T Bethke, T

10-1EXC
11th RACE. (CX2) Post 6:20PM WAIVER CLAIMING $5,000Jack's Tire - Grand Island - 90th Anniversary
PURSE $5,100 6 Furlongs
1 RODRIGUEZ (LB) 7 G $5,000 123 Ordaz, C Donlin, Jr., L Donlin, Jr., L
2 WHOLELOTTA BUMPER (LB) 6 G $5,000 123 Luark, M Kuhlman Racing Thompson, G
3 HOW ABOUT HIM (LB) 6 G $5,000 123 Padilla, A Kulow, M Shipp, M
4 WILLOWY DANSEUR (LB) 9 G $5,000 123 Olesiak, J Mitzner, Robert and Ronald Mitzner, R
5 HE'S A ROCKSTAR (LB) 8 G $5,000 123 Haar, N Hibdon, M Hibdon, M
6 NITE OF THE HUNTER (LB) 6 G 123 Ranilla, L Bordovsky, Darrell and Hosek, Doug Coughlin, D
7 SO CONTAGIOUS (LB) 7 G $5,000 123 Martinez, A Reinke, R Arceo, S
8 TELL A FRIEND (LB) 4 G $5,000 123 Ziegler, Z BreakEven Barns LLC Lemburg, M
9 LANGS LEGEND (LB) 6 G $5,000 123 Manrrique, F Castellano, Abel and Mitchell Ramsye Mitchell, S
10 CARSON'S STORM (B) 5 G $5,000 123 Fackler, C Canchari, L Canchari, L
Blinkers On: Wholelotta Bumper
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Off Races:C9 - C10 - CS1 - CS2 - CX3 - CX5 - CX6

Extra Races For Sunday, April 22, 2018
(Entries Close on Friday, April 20, 2018)

X1 EXTRA RACE NO 1 CLAIMING
Purse $4,400. For Fillies And Mares Three Years Old and Upward Which Have Never
Won Two Races.
Three Year Olds 120 lbs. Older 123 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $5,000

SIX FURLONGS
X2 EXTRA RACE NO 2 CERTIFIED NE BRED ALLOWANCE

Purse $7,000. For CERTIFIED NE BRED Fillies And Mares Three Years Old and
Upward Which Have Never Won A Race Other Than Maiden Or Claiming or Which Have
Never Won Two Races.
Three Year Olds 120 lbs. Older 123 lbs.
(Winners Preferred)

SIX FURLONGS
X3 EXTRA RACE NO 3 CLAIMING

Purse $4,400. For Fillies And Mares Three Years Old and Upward Which Have Not Won
Two Races In 2018.
Three Year Olds 120 lbs. Older 123 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $3,500
(Races Where Entered For $3,000 Or Less Not Considered In Eligibility)

SIX FURLONGS
X4 EXTRA RACE NO 4 CLAIMING

Purse $6,200. For Fillies And Mares Three Years Old and Upward.
Three Year Olds 120 lbs. Older 123 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $5,000, Nebraska Bred Claiming Price $6,500

SIX FURLONGS
X5 EXTRA RACE NO 5 MAIDEN

Purse $6,200. For Maidens, Three Years Old and Upward.
Three Year Olds 120 lbs. Older 123 lbs.

SIX FURLONGS

Declarations must be made by 9 A.M. the day prior to race day, Scratch off the
program.
--FONNER PARK BARN AREA will remain open for stabling and training for
Horsemen running at HORSEMEN'S PARK during the meet in Omaha..
--Training Hours: Main Track 7 a.m. to 11 a.m.; Training Track 7 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.
Gate Hours 8:00 to 10:00 a.m. Wednesday thru Sunday.
--Please don't forget to pay for your NE BRED foal. If it's already been
stamped, I certified them as a courtesy so you could enter in the Breed Races.
Thank You! - Linda, NTBA
--Fonner Park overnights and stakes nomination information is now online at
www.equibase.com, horsemen's information page.
--HORSEMEN: Please do not put string, twine or trash in the manure bins.
ALTERNATE DISTANCES FOR SUNDAY, APRIL 22:
Second Race also taken FOUR FURLONGS
Fifth Race also taken FOUR FURLONGS
Sub Two also taken SIX & ONE-HALF FURLONGS
Sub Three also taken SIX FURLONGS

TWENTY FIFTH DAY
POST TIME: 1:30PM

FONNER PARK
www.fonnerpark.com SATURDAY, APRIL 21, 2018



A R# PP

ACADEMY BAY

B R# PP

BE MY SHADOW
BELLA NOCHE
BILLIE D
BLAZING BAD ICE
BLING BLING THING
BLUE JEANS N BEER
BLUMIN IRISH
BORN FORCE
BREAK FREE
BROTHER WINSLOW
BUY GOLD

C R# PP

C O VIRGIL
CARSON'S STORM
CHAZISHIS
CHERISHISTHEWORD

D R# PP

DAKOTA PEACH PIE
DEHAVEN
DRIBBLES

E R# PP

ELUSIVE BLUEBOY
EYES HAVE IT

F R# PP

FEDERAL AGENT
FLYLIKADIVA

G R# PP

GET IT GOT IT GONE
GHOSTLY AGAIN
GONE PREACHIN

H R# PP

HART OF A WINNER
HAVEONEFORDROAD
HE'S A ROCKSTAR
HERO'S DIVIDE
HOLIDAY CLOVER
HOTTERTHANAPISTOL
HOW ABOUT HIM
HOWARD STREET

I R# PP

I'M LUCKY
IDE BIDUADEAU
IMABUSHWACKER
IT'STHEDUTCHMAN

J R# PP

JUDGE ON THE RUN

K R# PP

KISSIN KATY

L R# PP

L B GOLD
LANGS LEGEND
LET'S GO PLACES
LONESOME HIGHWAY
LOST KEY

M R# PP

MADDYMAX
MAYHAWK
MERLO'S LAD
MIRACULOUS CRYSTAL
MUMBLES
MY LADY J
MYLIVINGTOY
MYSTIC SHADOW

N R# PP

NEBRASKA CHROME
NITE OF THE HUNTER
NORTHERN ROCK

O R# PP

ONE HOT VISION
OPEN HAND

P R# PP

P R CASH KING
PADDY PARTY
PRAISE BE TO GOD
PRINCE ISAAC
PRINCE OF SHAW

Q R# PP

QUADRUPLE DOG DARE
QUICKLEY CAT

R R# PP

R GOLD CASE
RARE ROSE ROYCE
RED SKY DAWN
RENVYLE
RODRIGUEZ
RUN NICE BOY

S R# PP

SEA TALES
SHADE OF JUSTICE
SHESAHAWK
SILVER PLANET
SO CONTAGIOUS
SPUR
SWEET BEAV
SWEET STUFF

T R# PP

TAHKODHA SKY
TEA AT NOON
TELL A FRIEND
THE ROCK ROLLS
TITUS
TIZ SARDONIC JOE
TRIPMEISTER

U R# PP

UNYIELDING STORM

W R# PP

WATCH OUT
WHO'S CYCLONE
WHOLELOTTA BUMPER
WILLOWY DANSEUR
WITT STAMP
WORLD FAMOUS SAM T

Z R# PP

ZYXYZ

In Today for

SATURDAY, APRIL 21, 2018

94 In Body

0 Also Eligible

94 Total In Today

FONNER PARK - IN TODAY SHEET
TWENTY FIFTH DAY SATURDAY, APRIL 21, 2018


